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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

STAN meet standard12.26

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

Lawrence NorthHenson, Joi 12.90 Q  12.971 3
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Eppert, Mya 12.90 Q  12.961 3
New CastleHall, Anyssa 12.91 Q  12.653 1
DalevilleSizemore, Sarah 13.09 Q  12.954 2
Lawrence NorthThompson, Tionna 12.92 Q  13.265 1
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Nielsen, Riley 13.26 Q  13.026 2
Pendleton HeightsFox, Alivia 13.11 q  13.447 3
AndersonGolden, Reality 13.49 q  13.498 2
Pendleton HeightsTerrell, Madison 13.52  13.339 2
Anderson Preparatory AcademyRobinson, Emaree 13.84  14.1510 2
AndersonStarks, Jacelyn 13.86  14.0011 3
KnightstownGarrity, Makinze 14.01  13.7512 1
New CastleHeera, Ambreet 14.08  13.8413 2
Eastern HancockSaavedra, Alexandria 14.52  14.4114 1
ShenandoahCoccia, Lilly 15.05  14.8515 2
Anderson Preparatory AcademyRunge, Daphne 15.25  14.5616 1
ShenandoahDavis, Charley 15.48  15.8817 3
Liberty ChristianBitar, Ella 15.71  15.1018 3
Liberty ChristianMull, Olivia 16.42  16.7019 2
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

STAN meet standard12.26

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

New CastleHall, Anyssa 12.19 STAN 1012.911  
Lawrence NorthHenson, Joi 12.48 812.902  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Eppert, Mya 12.54 612.903  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Nielsen, Riley 12.82 513.264  
DalevilleSizemore, Sarah 12.85 413.095  
Pendleton HeightsFox, Alivia 12.90 313.116  
Lawrence NorthThompson, Tionna 12.93 212.927  
AndersonGolden, Reality 13.33 113.498  
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

STAN meet standard25.03

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

Lawrence NorthHenson, Joi 26.41 Q  26.511 1
DalevilleSizemore, Sarah 26.97 Q  27.132 3
New CastleHall, Anyssa 27.28 Q  26.783 2
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Garrett, Anaiah 26.62 Q  27.654 1
Lawrence NorthThompson, Tionna 27.70 Q  27.325 3
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Eppert, Mya 27.96 Q  27.526 2
Pendleton HeightsTerrell, Madison 27.71 q  28.477 3
KnightstownGarrity, Makinze 28.32 q  28.518 3
New CastleHeera, Ambreet 28.45  29.169 2
Pendleton HeightsKonkle, Emma 28.52  28.4510 2
AndersonStarks, Jacelyn 29.15  29.2011 1
Anderson Preparatory AcademyKing, Kennedy 29.88  30.6612 3
KnightstownCupp, Molly 30.22  32.0013 1
ShenandoahGruesbeck, Alexa 30.81  30.8014 2
Anderson Preparatory AcademyRunge, Daphne 31.89  33.0015 1
Liberty ChristianHouse, Kiarra 33.53  33.4116 2
Liberty ChristianBitar, Ella 34.59  33.4917 3
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

STAN meet standard25.03

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

New CastleHall, Anyssa 26.55 1027.281  
Lawrence NorthHenson, Joi 26.86 826.412  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Garrett, Anaiah 26.97 626.623  
DalevilleSizemore, Sarah 27.34 526.974  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Eppert, Mya 27.94 427.965  
KnightstownGarrity, Makinze 28.05 328.326  
Lawrence NorthThompson, Tionna 28.14 227.707  
Pendleton HeightsTerrell, Madison 28.15 127.718  
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls 400 Meter Dash

STAN meet standard57.18

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

Lawrence NorthBarnum, Megan 1:03.01 101:01.901 3
Blue River ValleyMadden, Allyson 1:03.60 81:03.742 3
Pendleton HeightsPrickett, Kaitlyn 1:03.82 61:04.703 3
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Gasiorek, Emma 1:04.91 51:04.844 3
Lawrence NorthBrown, Alecea 1:05.26 41:04.265 3
Anderson Preparatory AcademyGillispie, Tyra 1:05.28 31:03.996 3
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Overshiner, Alexandra 1:06.21 21:06.027 3
New CastleBell, Ava 1:07.07 11:07.978 2
Eastern HancockO'Neal, Makenzie 1:07.33  1:06.009 3
Pendleton HeightsFisher, Abigale 1:09.02  1:08.7010 2
New CastleFischer, Laura 1:10.90  1:11.9111 2
Eastern HancockSaavedra, Alexandria 1:10.96  1:11.0012 2
ShenandoahShepherd, Holly 1:12.12  1:11.9013 2
ShenandoahKrintz, Olivia 1:12.36  1:12.6014 2
Liberty ChristianClervrain, Shameel 1:15.14  1:16.1315 1
LapelBooster, Arwynn 1:15.74  1:17.0416 1
Liberty ChristianWall, Ella 1:17.95  1:15.6917 2
LapelGarber, Katelyn 1:18.22  1:16.1118 1
KnightstownCupp, Molly NT  1:20.00--- 1
KnightstownHalicki, Katie NT  1:20.00--- 1
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls 800 Meter Run

STAN meet standard2:15.27

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

Lawrence NorthLudington, Carol 2:23.50 102:24.501 2
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Tharp, Morgan 2:28.72 82:26.352 2
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Carrell, Lydia 2:29.16 62:30.033 2
DalevilleNorris, Faith 2:32.17 52:39.004 2
New CastleMathews, Sydney 2:34.73 42:41.005 2
Lawrence NorthWare, Kyra 2:43.27 32:45.006 2
Blue River ValleyWhitinger, Alexis 2:46.33 22:44.987 2
ShenandoahBuskirk, Abby 2:49.42 12:41.008 2
New CastleKernel, Savannah 2:49.97  2:56.009 1
Anderson Preparatory AcademyGillispie, Tyra 2:50.80  2:35.2210 2
Eastern HancockKnight, Alexandria 2:53.31  2:52.0011 1
Liberty ChristianEtchison, Abigail 2:53.65  2:46.5312 2
Eastern HancockWhite, Ruby 2:54.53  2:44.1013 2
Pendleton HeightsDudley, Catherine 2:56.98  2:50.7014 1
Blue River ValleyPorter, Kelsey 2:58.99  3:04.0015 1
Pendleton HeightsJackson, Jillian 2:59.15  2:50.9016 1
Liberty ChristianDoster, Addison 3:05.35  3:45.0017 1
LapelGillespie, Allyson 3:06.62  3:19.5618 1
ShenandoahCooper, Madison 3:08.92  3:11.0019 1
KnightstownHogue, Zoe 3:26.91  3:23.0020 1
KnightstownSmith, Bonnie 3:29.97  3:37.0021 1
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls 1600 Meter Run

STAN meet standard5:03.30

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Tharp, Morgan 5:19.52 105:20.101  
New CastleHarvey, Lydia 5:29.67 85:31.402  
Lawrence NorthVail, Brielle 5:31.23 65:27.643  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Carrell, Lydia 5:32.61 55:39.114  
Lawrence NorthBack, Olivia 5:51.58 45:48.265  
Blue River ValleyWhitinger, Alexis 6:02.42 36:09.186  
LapelCombs, Hannah 6:06.48 26:13.787  
ShenandoahBuskirk, Abby 6:09.84 16:09.048  
Pendleton HeightsDixon, Ella 6:15.14  6:10.009  
Liberty ChristianEtchison, Abigail 6:24.61  6:16.0910  
Pendleton HeightsWelpott, Olivia 6:36.70  6:02.6011  
New CastleKernel, Jamie 6:53.35  7:13.0012  
KnightstownBertram, Cassidy 6:57.45  6:45.0013  
Liberty ChristianSmith, Isabella 7:47.76  7:40.0014  
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls 3200 Meter Run

STAN meet standard10:54.58

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

New CastleHarvey, Lydia 11:58.22 1011:58.561  
Pendleton HeightsRicker, Laney 12:27.01 812:06.702  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Jenson, Alexandria 12:48.56 612:35.713  
Pendleton HeightsDavidson, Abigail 12:54.95 512:25.404  
Blue River ValleyFellers, Sydney 13:03.70 412:35.495  
Lawrence NorthSpringer, Samantha 13:06.51 312:45.786  
Lawrence NorthDeford, Paige 13:11.51 213:36.957  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Cornelius, Melinda 13:12.37 112:59.408  
DalevilleCovert, Olivia 13:18.98  13:51.009  
KnightstownShaw, Alexis 15:13.92  14:15.0010  
ShenandoahEdwards, Hope 15:31.30  14:58.0011  
Anderson Preparatory AcademyLopez, Janeli 16:12.90  15:50.0012  
Liberty ChristianWall, Ella 16:16.53  16:30.0213  
Liberty ChristianSmith, Isabella 16:51.40  17:11.4614  
New CastleKernel, Savannah NT  14:27.00---  
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

STAN meet standard14.93

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

Eastern HancockSpringman, Sydney 16.72 Q  16.861 1
Blue River ValleyCross, Mallory 16.85 Q  16.972 2
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Stanfield, Anna 17.13 Q  17.583 1
DalevilleLindsay, Brooklyn 17.59 Q  17.994 2
New CastleGarvin, Ella 17.39 q  17.635 1
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Stanfield, Raelyn 17.80 q  17.236 2
Pendleton HeightsFultz, Delaney 18.67 q  18.987 2
Anderson Preparatory AcademyColeman-Cotton, Taylor 19.05 q  18.308 1
ShenandoahGruesbeck, Alexa 19.10  18.559 1
Blue River ValleyFulton, Victoria 20.40  19.6610 2
ShenandoahCoccia, Lilly 21.95  21.6411 2
Pendleton HeightsMcHatton, Katelyn 23.27  20.5512 1
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

STAN meet standard14.93

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

Blue River ValleyCross, Mallory 16.25 1016.851  
Eastern HancockSpringman, Sydney 16.42 816.722  
New CastleGarvin, Ella 16.93 617.393  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Stanfield, Raelyn 17.28 517.804  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Stanfield, Anna 17.40 417.135  
DalevilleLindsay, Brooklyn 17.65 317.596  
Pendleton HeightsFultz, Delaney 18.63 218.677  
Anderson Preparatory AcademyColeman-Cotton, Taylor 21.10 119.058  
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

STAN meet standard45.16

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

New CastleGarvin, Ella 47.54 1047.961 2
Eastern HancockSpringman, Sydney 49.18 850.122 2
Blue River ValleyCross, Mallory 49.85 651.163 2
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Stanfield, Anna 50.89 550.194 2
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Stanfield, Raelyn 50.98 451.915 2
Anderson Preparatory AcademySmith, Julia 52.88 356.436 1
AndersonStephens, Anya'Sane 53.33 254.677 2
Lawrence NorthHadley, Lailah 53.86 11:02.888 1
DalevilleLindsay, Brooklyn 54.13  53.169 2
Pendleton HeightsFultz, Delaney 54.41  55.3510 2
Blue River ValleyFulton, Victoria 55.78  57.1211 1
New CastleGuerrero, Mireya 57.60  57.2412 1
Lawrence NorthBarber, Nylah 59.09  1:04.6813 1
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

STAN meet standard48.66

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

    ALawrence North 50.66 1051.131 2
1) Dabney, Khamari 2) Thompson, Tionna 3) Henson, Joi 4) Barnum, Megan

5) Hadley, Lailah

    AMt. Vernon (Fortville) 51.10 851.472 2
1) Eppert, Mya 2) Garrett, Anaiah 3) Nielsen, Riley 4) Kille, Morgan

5) Renforth, Aya 6) Tremble, Jayla 7) Luke, Kayla 8) Stanfield, Anna

    APendleton Heights 52.56 652.863 2
1) Terrell, Madison 2) Fox, Alivia 3) Konkle, Emma 4) Jones, Layla

5) Moore, Mareena 6) Weflen, Emma 7) Fultz, Delaney 8) Heineman, Madelyn

    AEastern Hancock 53.18 554.144 2
1) O'Neal, Chloe 2) Springman, Sydney 3) Koch, Cameron 4) Hunt, Lili

5) Saavedra, Alexandria 6) Short, Natalee 7) Coffin, Alivia 8) O'Neal, Makenzie

    ADaleville 54.31 454.505 2
1) Lambert, Aaren 2) Campbell, Alaisha 3) Aikin, Kadence 4) Sizemore, Sarah

    AAnderson 54.93 356.766 2
1) Adams, Lailah 2) Golden, Reality 3) Howard, Hope 4) Stephens, Anya'Sane

5) Vaughn, Kaylie 6) Starks, Jacelyn

    AAnderson Preparatory Academy 56.24 21:02.007 1
1) Smith, Julia 2) Coleman-Cotton, Taylor 3) Runge, Daphne 4) Robinson, Emaree

5) Lopez, Janeli 6) Gillispie, Tyra 7) King, Kennedy

    ANew Castle 57.58 155.508 2
1) Frombly, Gabriella 2) Mil, Maria 3) Bunner, Adeline 4) Heera, Ambreet

5) Fischer, Laura 6) Hall, Anyssa 7) Martinez, Leticia 8) Mil, Maritz

    ABlue River Valley 57.76  57.139 1
1) Blackburn, Emma 2) Fulton, Victoria 3) Claar, Emma 4) Denton, Madalyn

5) Loveless, Samantha 6) Claar, Molly 7) Grasse, Angelina

    AShenandoah 57.88  57.9610 1
1) Davis, Charley 2) Gruesbeck, Alexa 3) Coccia, Lilly 4) Brown, Ali

5) Hill, Erikka 6) Krintz, Olivia 7) Shepherd, Holly 8) Cooper, Madison

    AKnightstown 58.00  57.0011 2
1) Cupp, Molly 2) Halicki, Katie 3) Garrity, Makinze 4) Beckstorm, Allexus

5) Bertram, Cassidy
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

STAN meet standard3:57.75

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

    ALawrence North 4:13.83 104:17.991 2
1) Dabney, Khamari 2) Brown, Alecea 3) Ludington, Carol 4) Barnum, Megan

5) Hadley, Lailah 6) Floyd, Zariah 7) Decker, Emma 8) Vail, Brielle

    AMt. Vernon (Fortville) 4:17.71 84:20.202 2
1) Gasiorek, Emma 2) Stanfield, Raelyn 3) Tharp, Morgan 4) Overshiner, Alexandra

5) Carrell, Lydia 6) Butterly, Madeline 7) Kille, Morgan 8) Stanfield, Anna

    APendleton Heights 4:22.20 64:33.553 2
1) Fisher, Abigale 2) Prickett, Kaitlyn 3) Pippin, Bailey 4) Terrell, Madison

5) Jackson, Jillian 6) Konkle, Emma 7) Ricker, Laney 8) Fultz, Delaney

    ANew Castle 4:25.11 54:33.114 2
1) Mathews, Sydney 2) Bell, Ava 3) Garvin, Ella 4) Guerrero, Mireya

5) Fischer, Laura 6) Davis, Chloe 7) Plank, Payton 8) Walker, Katelyn

    ADaleville 4:30.34 44:41.005 2
1) Campbell, Alaisha 2) Lindsay, Brooklyn 3) Aikin, Kadence 4) Norris, Faith

5) Covert, Olivia

    AEastern Hancock 4:39.81 34:39.006 2
1) Koch, Cameron 2) O'Neal, Makenzie 3) Saavedra, Alexandria 4) Springman, Sydney

5) Lindsay, Annie 6) Knight, Alexandria 7) White, Ruby 8) Willis, Ashton

    AAnderson 4:48.56 24:46.927 2
1) Adams, Lailah 2) Golden, Reality 3) Howard, Hope 4) Stephens, Anya'Sane

5) Vaughn, Kaylie 6) Starks, Jacelyn

    AAnderson Preparatory Academy 4:55.92 15:00.008 1
1) Gillispie, Tyra 2) King, Kennedy 3) Coleman-Cotton, Taylor 4) Robinson, Emaree

5) Lopez, Janeli 6) Smith, Julia 7) Runge, Daphne

    AShenandoah 4:56.56  4:54.029 1
1) Buskirk, Abby 2) Shepherd, Holly 3) Krintz, Olivia 4) Brown, Ali

    ABlue River Valley 5:01.25  4:52.3010 2
1) Whitinger, Alexis 2) Porter, Kelsey 3) Fulton, Victoria 4) Blackburn, Emma

5) Madden, Allyson 6) Fellers, Sydney 7) Cross, Mallory 8) Grasse, Angelina

    ALiberty Christian 5:33.62  5:14.0011 1
1) Etchison, Abigail 2) House, Kiarra 3) Clervrain, Shameel 4) Wall, Ella

5) Bitar, Ella

    AKnightstown NT  5:18.00--- 1
1) Bertram, Cassidy 2) Halicki, Katie 3) Beckstorm, Allexus 4) Hogue, Zoe

5) Cupp, Molly
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

STAN meet standard9:24.46

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

    ALawrence North 10:24.62 1010:06.571  
1) Vail, Brielle 2) Ludington, Carol 3) Springer, Samantha 4) Back, Olivia

5) Barnum, Megan 6) Decker, Emma 7) Ware, Kyra 8) Brown, Alecea

    AMt. Vernon (Fortville) 10:56.13 810:39.922  
1) Gasiorek, Emma 2) Wingham, Chloe 3) Tharp, Morgan 4) Ludlow, Madelyn

5) Carrell, Lydia 6) Cornelius, Melinda 7) Jenson, Alexandria 8) Overshiner, Alexandra

    AEastern Hancock 11:06.26 611:40.203  
1) Knight, Alexandria 2) Willis, Ashton 3) Engleking, Madison 4) White, Ruby

5) Saavedra, Vannessa

    ANew Castle 11:35.14 511:20.414  
1) Guerrero, Mireya 2) Kernel, Jamie 3) Kernel, Savannah 4) Walker, Katelyn

5) Harvey, Lydia 6) Mathews, Sydney 7) Fischer, Laura 8) Plank, Payton

    APendleton Heights 11:41.24 411:28.675  
1) Jones, Katie 2) Jackson, Jillian 3) Dudley, Catherine 4) Thurman, Jaycee

5) Dixon, Ella 6) Ricker, Laney 7) Welpott, Olivia 8) Davidson, Abigail

    AShenandoah 12:03.47 311:58.506  
1) Buskirk, Abby 2) Krintz, Olivia 3) Cooper, Madison 4) Edwards, Hope

    ALiberty Christian 13:02.01 212:51.357  
1) Etchison, Abigail 2) Smith, Isabella 3) Wall, Ella 4) Doster, Addison

5) Bitar, Ella

    ABlue River Valley 13:39.25 112:33.508  
1) Claar, Molly 2) Denton, Madalyn 3) Porter, Kelsey 4) Grasse, Angelina
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls High Jump

STAN meet standard5-04.00

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Pendleton HeightsSimons, Isabelle 5-02.00 105-03.001  
New CastleGarvin, Ella 5-01.00 85-03.002  
Blue River ValleyMadden, Allyson 5-00.00 65-01.003  
New CastleLewis, Margaret 4-10.00 54-10.004  
Pendleton HeightsPippin, Bailey J4-10.00 44-08.005  
DalevilleCampbell, Alaisha 4-08.00 34-08.006  
Lawrence NorthGraham, Aniyah J4-08.00 24-08.007  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Stanfield, Raelyn 4-06.00 14-08.008  
KnightstownBeckstorm, Allexus J4-06.00  4-05.009  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Kendrex, Danae 4-04.00  4-08.0010  
ShenandoahBrown, Ali 4-04.00  4-07.0010  
KnightstownDyer, Gwen 4-04.00  4-05.0010  
Eastern HancockKoch, Cameron 4-04.00  4-04.0010  
Anderson Preparatory AcademySmith, Julia NH  4-00.00---  
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls Pole Vault

STAN meet standard11-03.00

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Nielsen, Riley 10-06.00 1010-00.001  
Pendleton HeightsHeineman, Madelyn 10-00.00 89-00.002  
New CastleLewis, Margaret 8-06.00 68-06.003  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Kendrex, Danae 7-06.00 58-00.004  
Pendleton HeightsJones, Chloe 7-00.00 47-00.005  
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls Long Jump

STAN meet standard17-07.75

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

New CastleHall, Anyssa 17-04.00 q  17-03.001 2
Lawrence NorthHenson, Joi 16-00.00 q  17-02.002 2
DalevilleSizemore, Sarah 15-07.00 q  16-03.003 2
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Nielsen, Riley 15-04.00 q  16-01.504 2
Pendleton HeightsJones, Layla 15-01.50 q  14-11.005 2
AndersonStephens, Anya'Sane 14-07.00 q  14-11.006 2
Eastern HancockKnight, Alexandria 14-05.50 q  14-06.007 1
Lawrence NorthHinton, Chasidy 14-04.50 q  13-10.508 1
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Kendrex, Danae 14-04.00 q  15-06.009 2
Liberty ChristianClervrain, Shameel 13-11.50  14-08.0010 1
Eastern HancockO'Neal, Makenzie 13-11.00  14-01.0011 2
ShenandoahGruesbeck, Alexa 12-10.00  12-01.0012 1
New CastleKernel, Savannah 12-08.50  12-01.0013 1
KnightstownBeckstorm, Allexus 12-03.00  12-04.0014 1
KnightstownHogue, Zoe 10-07.00  10-06.0015 1
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls Long Jump

STAN meet standard17-07.75

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

New CastleHall, Anyssa 17-04.00 1017-04.001  
Lawrence NorthHenson, Joi 16-00.00 816-00.002  
DalevilleSizemore, Sarah 15-07.00 615-07.003  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Nielsen, Riley 15-04.00 515-04.004  
Pendleton HeightsJones, Layla 15-01.50 415-01.505  
AndersonStephens, Anya'Sane 14-07.00 314-07.006  
Eastern HancockKnight, Alexandria 14-05.50 214-05.507  
Lawrence NorthHinton, Chasidy 14-04.50 114-04.508  
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Kendrex, Danae 14-04.00  14-04.009  
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls Shot Put

STAN meet standard40-10.75

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

ShenandoahHill, Erikka 47-07.75 q STAN  47-11.001 2
AndersonHiggins, Malena 34-00.25 q  35-01.502 1
New CastleMadden, Eliza 33-03.00 q  33-06.003 1
Blue River ValleyMadden, Allyson 31-07.00 q  33-01.004 2
Eastern HancockCoffin, Alivia 31-01.25 q  31-09.005 1
Pendleton HeightsStonecipher, Cori 30-08.50 q  29-00.006 2
Lawrence NorthWynn, Jourdyn 29-09.25 q  30-05.257 2
Lawrence NorthGelfius, Ashleigh 29-02.50 q  30-00.008 2
Pendleton HeightsKopf, Ashlyn 29-02.50 q  29-06.008 1
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Tremble, Jayla 28-06.00  32-09.0010 2
Blue River ValleyClaar, Emma 27-08.00  26-01.0011 2
LapelGrant, Taylor 27-06.75  28-00.0012 1
ShenandoahKokena, Baylee 26-06.75  29-00.0013 1
AndersonArmstrong, Kaliyah 26-06.75  28-01.5013 2
Eastern HancockMelton, Jaysa 25-02.75  26-11.0015 1
LapelBowman, Bailynn 23-03.50  25-00.0016 2
DalevillePorter, Kayla 22-09.50  20-11.0017 1
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Butterly, Madeline 22-03.00  23-04.5018 1
KnightstownJones, Grace 21-04.75  23-04.0019 1
DalevilleForehand, Jennifer 20-02.50  22-02.0020 2
KnightstownParker, Emma 19-10.00  21-02.0021 2
New CastleBowman, Alaina ND  30-10.00--- 1
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls Shot Put

STAN meet standard40-10.75

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

ShenandoahHill, Erikka 47-07.75 STAN 1047-07.751  
AndersonHiggins, Malena 34-00.00 834-00.252  
New CastleMadden, Eliza 33-03.00 633-03.003  
Blue River ValleyMadden, Allyson 31-07.00 531-07.004  
Eastern HancockCoffin, Alivia 31-01.25 431-01.255  
Pendleton HeightsStonecipher, Cori 30-08.50 330-08.506  
Lawrence NorthWynn, Jourdyn 29-09.25 229-09.257  
Lawrence NorthGelfius, Ashleigh 29-03.75 129-02.508  
Pendleton HeightsKopf, Ashlyn 29-02.50  29-02.509  
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls Discus Throw

STAN meet standard127-09

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

ShenandoahHill, Erikka 131-07.00 q STAN  133-011 2
New CastleMadden, Eliza 104-10.50 q  109-07.502 2
Blue River ValleyMadden, Allyson 102-09.00 q  94-04.503 2
Eastern HancockHayes, Sydney 97-05.50 q  106-044 2
Eastern HancockHunt, Lili 96-06.00 q  105-085 2
New CastleBowman, Alaina 95-11.00 q  111-08.506 2
AndersonArmstrong, Kaliyah 85-09.75 q  98-027 2
Pendleton HeightsKopf, Ashlyn 80-08.00 q  90-008 2
AndersonVaughn, Kaylie 79-05.00 q  90-069 2
Blue River ValleyClaar, Emma 75-01.25  82-0010 1
LapelGrant, Taylor 74-02.50  65-0011 1
ShenandoahKokena, Baylee 73-07.00  77-0412 1
Lawrence NorthRoberson, Camieal 72-01.50  86-1013 1
DalevillePorter, Kayla 65-09.25  82-0014 1
KnightstownJones, Grace 62-09.50  66-1015 1
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Renforth, Aya 58-02.50  69-1116 1
DalevilleForehand, Jennifer 55-00.00  70-0017 1
KnightstownParker, Emma 51-08.50  64-0018 1
Lawrence NorthGelfius, Ashleigh ND  89-09.50--- 1
Mt. Vernon (Fortville)Tremble, Jayla ND  101-04--- 2
Pendleton HeightsCruse, Kasey ND  95-00--- 2
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 
Girls Discus Throw

STAN meet standard127-09

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

ShenandoahHill, Erikka 131-07.00 STAN 10131-071  
New CastleMadden, Eliza 104-10.50 8104-10.502  
Blue River ValleyMadden, Allyson 102-09.00 6102-093  
Eastern HancockHayes, Sydney 97-05.50 597-05.504  
Eastern HancockHunt, Lili 96-06.00 496-065  
New CastleBowman, Alaina 95-11.00 395-116  
AndersonArmstrong, Kaliyah 85-09.75 285-09.757  
Pendleton HeightsKopf, Ashlyn 80-08.00 180-088  
AndersonVaughn, Kaylie 79-05.00  79-059  
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Pendleton Heights Girls Track Sectional - 5/16/2017

Pendleton Heights

Results
 

Women - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) Mt. Vernon (Fortville) 127 2) NEW CASTLE 116

3) Lawrence North 107 4) PENDLETON HEIGHTS 75

5) BLUE RIVER VALLEY 51 6) EASTERN HANCOCK 45

7) DALEVILLE 34 8) SHENANDOAH 25

9) ANDERSON 21 10) Anderson Preparatory Academy 10

11) KNIGHTSTOWN 3 12) LAPEL 2

12) Liberty Christian 2


